KINTEK SOLUTION
Vacuum Arc Melting Furnace Catalog
Contact us for more catalogs of Sample Preparation,  Thermal Equipment,  Lab
Consumables & Materials,  Bio-Chem Equipment,  etc...
KINTEK SOLUTION
COMPANY PROFILE
>>> About Us
Kintek Solution Ltd is one technology orientated organization, team members are

Rated frequency 1500~2500HZ
Rated frequency 1500~2500HZ
Heat element Induction copper coil
Vacuum system
70L/s Double stage Rotary vane mechanical pump
Dia.300mm diffusion pump, Max. pumping speed: 5000L/s
Dia.300mm diffusion pump clod trap, effective cooling cycle for pump oil
Dia.300mm diffusion pump flapper valve + Dia.80mm former pump flapper valve
Stainless pipe + stainless bellows
Model Capacity Temperature Vacuum Rated
power
KT-VI5 5kg
1700 ℃ 6x10-
3Pa
40Kw
KT-VI10 10kg 40Kw
KT-VI25 25kg 75Kw
KT-VI50 50kg 100Kw
KT-VI100 100kg 160Kw
KT-VI200 200kg 200Kw
KT-VI500 500kg 500Kw
Semi-contentiously melting production can be customized
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.cominfo@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com